
Regio-Cup Mitte 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Jena

FWK - Riege 1 - 16:10 Uhr D E -P Wertung

67. [0101] Luisa Komissarov, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. FWK Reifen

68. [0102] Carolin Schmuck, TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz e.V. FWK Ball

69. [0103] Finja Steinmeier, TuS Friedrichsdorf FWK Reifen

70. [0104] Emily Hoyer, TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz e.V. FWK Ball

71. [0105] Isabell Grünwald, TV 1894 Isselhorst FWK Reifen

72. [0106] Franziska Mölle, TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz e.V. FWK Ball

73. [0107] Nele Reinhardt, TV Ober-Ramstadt FWK Reifen

74. [0108] Emilie Beck, STEH KOPF! e.V. FWK Ball

75. [0109] Elisabeth Grasmik, TuS Friedrichsdorf FWK Reifen

76. [0110] Milena Sophie Lippmann, Chemnitzer PSV e. V. FWK Ball

77. [0111] Janna Dorothea Hirsch, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg FWK Ball

78. [0112] Elisabeth Ebel, Schwerter Turnerschaft FWK Ball

79. [0101] Luisa Komissarov, TSV Gera-Zwötzen e.V. FWK Ball

80. [0102] Carolin Schmuck, TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz e.V. FWK Reifen

81. [0103] Finja Steinmeier, TuS Friedrichsdorf FWK Ball

82. [0104] Emily Hoyer, TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz e.V. FWK Reifen

83. [0105] Isabell Grünwald, TV 1894 Isselhorst FWK Ball

84. [0106] Franziska Mölle, TSV 1886 Gera-Leumnitz e.V. FWK Reifen

85. [0107] Nele Reinhardt, TV Ober-Ramstadt FWK Ball

86. [0108] Emilie Beck, STEH KOPF! e.V. FWK Reifen

87. [0109] Elisabeth Grasmik, TuS Friedrichsdorf FWK Ball

88. [0110] Milena Sophie Lippmann, Chemnitzer PSV e. V. FWK Reifen

89. [0111] Janna Dorothea Hirsch, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg FWK Keulen

90. [0112] Elisabeth Ebel, Schwerter Turnerschaft FWK Keulen
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Regio-Cup Mitte 2021
am 9.10 2021 in Jena

FWK - Riege 2 - 18:00 Uhr D E -P Wertung

91. [0201] Darja Kostukov, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V FWK Reifen

92. [0202] Lana Selakovic, Essener TB SW FWK Keulen

93. [0203] Jane Heykamp, TSV Bocholt e. v. FWK Reifen

94. [0204] Regina Gomer, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg FWK Keulen

95. [0205] Annkathrin Brunner, TSV Bocholt e. v. FWK Reifen

96. [0206] Luise Lena Wilhelmine Leipelt, TG Münster 1862 FWK Keulen

97. [0207] Katrin Maier, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V FWK Reifen

98. [0208] Leonie Renner, TV Ober-Ramstadt FWK Keulen

99. [0209] Annika Stenzel, TV 1894 Isselhorst FWK Reifen

100. [0210] Chanthal-Zsuzsanna Frank, SC Freital e.V. FWK Keulen

101. [0211] Charlotte Elisabeth Meynhardt, USV Jena e.V. FWK Reifen

102. [0212] Amélie Stehli, SG Klotzsche e.V. FWK Keulen

103. [0213] Leonie Lindig, SC Freital e.V. FWK Reifen

104. [0201] Darja Kostukov, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V FWK Keulen

105. [0202] Lana Selakovic, Essener TB SW FWK Reifen

106. [0203] Jane Heykamp, TSV Bocholt e. v. FWK Keulen

107. [0204] Regina Gomer, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg FWK Reifen

108. [0205] Annkathrin Brunner, TSV Bocholt e. v. FWK Keulen

109. [0206] Luise Lena Wilhelmine Leipelt, TG Münster 1862 FWK Reifen

110. [0207] Katrin Maier, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V FWK Keulen

111. [0208] Leonie Renner, TV Ober-Ramstadt FWK Reifen

112. [0209] Annika Stenzel, TV 1894 Isselhorst FWK Keulen

113. [0210] Chanthal-Zsuzsanna Frank, SC Freital e.V. FWK Reifen

114. [0211] Charlotte Elisabeth Meynhardt, USV Jena e.V. FWK Keulen

115. [0212] Amélie Stehli, SG Klotzsche e.V. FWK Ball

116. [0213] Leonie Lindig, SC Freital e.V. FWK Ball
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